DEERE & CO

DEERE & CO

ISIN:  US2441991054

Overview

2024/07/29 22:00:02

Price
376.77 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.53% (-9.78)

US2441991054
DE

NYSE

usb

Industry

Stock

95,671 EUR
S&P 500

374.99 USD (100)
376.50 USD (100)
385.17 USD
386.54 USD
371.00 USD
386.55 USD
377.510887 USD
1,491,025
563,035,723.28
40,732

15

WKN: 244199105

Sy
450.00
f
[
1 | l"
400.00 fl ARRRL ~
[ I' II I' i | II |I I'
I i | ll 1Y
II__("'H.._ III."I.II .'\‘I l'l.l' .'Illl I| IIII'-1II \ jII II| .r.-"'
i ! f R
350.00 { V \ i VY
| \ |I
| I| |
] II|I
300.00 I'
I.r-JII
250.00
/
200.00
f/\/*x__
150.00 \‘"' o
W
09.2019 08.2020 07.2021 06.2022 05.2023 04.2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on instrument | on sector on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/15 B  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23470271
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US2441991054&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2441991054&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2441991054&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6f32e3beb37d2fd6f0be054dfda68bbdad3d3410babc5b7b57dcf3f66befc00&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9be8db74c979795ee&time=1722388772&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77d32ed97d873cce782fe294895a6155fc57ed260f8ac450ce721834451a8ed5&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=477001d9ee737ab28&time=1722388772&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4287e31b8f7ab67463e755df84b6efcb8282a967f6d2944f21c49955c53698ba&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=571960930b9365f84&time=1722388772&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e28a3b41834a49babfdcd5fea54a097be1c411b9355cd070d18f11be5d748690&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c036d532592c7a654&time=1722388772&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6d8191a856c942f9c2832959c657e7e8651e49bc4be24069fecdbbc05032bf6&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4280e0b11b091afea&time=1722388772&tool=RSC

DEERE & CO

Details

2024/07/29 22:00:02

Price
376.77 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-2.53% (-9.78)

ISIN US2441991054
Symbol DE
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 95,671 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 374.99 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 376.50 USD (100)
Open 385.17 USD
High 386.54 USD
Low 371.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 386.55 USD
VWAP 377.510887 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,491,025
Trading volume 563,035,723.28
Number of trades 40,732
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -4.64% -9.64% +15.64%
Perf (abs.) -17.05 -37.35 +47.35
Beta 0.46 0.79 0.79
Volatility 21.89 22.31 28.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DEERE & CO

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/29

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
07/29

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
07/29

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:18
07/29

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:35

Price

351.10 EUR

351.75 EUR

348.25 EUR

356.40 EUR

174.00 CHF

377.18 USD (1,341,190)
372.00 USD (1,645,996)
385.50 USD (1,473,269)
386.57 USD (1,542,557)
417.47 USD (2024/05/14)
345.94 USD (2024/07/09)
441.47 USD (2023/08/10)
345.94 USD (2024/07/09)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.06 11
0.00 5
0.27 49
0.00 2
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US2441991054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13360568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19113305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588998

DEERE & CO

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02/14

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

2024/
06/12

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

22:00

08:00

17:09

08:10

08:01

14:22

18:31

17:44

19:30

08:14

376.77 USD 563.04

357.05 EUR

381.01 USD

356.55 EUR

355.55 EUR

357.85 EUR

344.60 EUR

351.60 EUR

345.35 EUR

356.30 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

40,732
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116743610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201592147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142241971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13360567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210627
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210627
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20345

DEERE & CO

Company profile

Company Logo

EN JoHN DEERE

Contact Details
DEERE & CO.

One John Deere Place - 61265-8098 Moline
Telefon: +1-309-765-8000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alan Member of Board of

Heuberger Directors

Clayton Jones Member of Board of
Directors

Dmitri Member of Board of

Stockton Directors

Gregory Page Member of Board of
Directors

John Reiher Member of Board of
Directors

Laurence Member of Board of

Hunn Directors

Leanne Caret Member of Board of
Directors

Michael Member of Board of

Johanns Directors

Sheila Talton  Member of Board of
Directors

Sherry Smith Member of Board of
Directors

Tamra Erwin Member of Board of
Directors

John C. May  Chairman of Managing
Board

Cory J.Reed = Member of Executive
Committee

Deanna M. Member of Executive

Kovar Committee

Felecia Pryor ~ Member of Executive
Committee

Jahmy J. Member of Executive

Hindman Committee

Joshua A. Member of Executive

Jepsen Committee

Justin R. Rose Member of Executive
Committee

Mary K.W. Member of Executive

Jones Committee

Rajesh Member of Executive

Kalathur Committee

Ryan D. Member of Executive

Campbell Committee
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